
Email Date
1 Barbara Brooks barbara.brooks@hccs.edu 10/21/2020
2 Quintin quintin@smarterhrsolutions.com 10/21/2020
3 Latravious Bell LBELL@Latavco.com 10/21/2020
4 Ossola Recruiting justin@ossolarecruiting.com 10/21/2020
5 DAVID JACKSON DJACKSONJR@ALLIED-SCSS.COM 10/21/2020
6 Ossola Recruiting justin@ossolarecruiting.com 10/21/2020
7 Steven Mitchel smitchel@prudentconsulting.com 10/21/2020
8 katherine.engle katherine.engle@hccs.edu 10/21/2020
9 Dan Baugher dbaugher@bayst.com 10/21/2020

10 Andret Rayford andret.rayford@att.net 10/21/2020
11 Barbara Charles with Perfection Staffing bcharles@perfectionstaffing.agency 10/21/2020
12 Wynn Goering wgoering@eflassociates.com 10/21/2020
13 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 10/21/2020
14 Felicia Ruiz felicia@itxstrategies.com 10/21/2020
15 Cicero Castandiello cicero.castandiello@hccs.edu 10/21/2020
16 Angela Ramirez AngelaRami@tlconsultingusa.com 10/21/2020
17 Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 10/21/2020
18 Ben Murphy ben.murphy@titustalent.com 10/21/2020
19 Angela Dotson adotson@peopleworks.org 10/21/2020
20 Lori Walters lori.walters@hppstaffing.com 10/21/2020
21 Gloria Towolawi info@gethirestaffing.com 10/21/2020
22 Aravindh aravindhkb@viva-it.com 10/21/2020
23 Ossola Recruiting justin@ossolarecruiting.com 10/21/2020
24 Jackie Gorman jgorman@allenaustin.com 10/21/2020
25 Rashid Khalfe rashid@argustalent.com 10/21/2020
26 Zeyn Patel zeyn@argustalent.com 10/21/2020
27 Stormie King stormie@smarterhrsolutions.com 10/21/2020
28 PrideStaff jsmith@pridestaff.com 10/21/2020
29 Ben Murphy ben.murphy@titustalent.com 10/21/2020
30 Susan susan@thedragonflypartners.com 10/21/2020
31 Leanne King leanne@seekinghr.com 10/21/2020
32 Caroline carolina.chiu@mediamonks.com 10/21/2020
33 Victoria Ayers vicky.ayers@academicsearch.org 10/21/2020
34 dkarr dkarr@chasesource.com 10/21/2020
35 Ramkashamalla robert@abacusservice.com 10/21/2020
36 Agnes Brooks agnes.brooks@hccs.edu 10/21/2020
37 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 10/21/2020
38 Gia Hodges gia.hodges@hccs.edu 10/21/2020
39 Christopher Burton christopher.burton@hccs.edu 10/21/2020
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